STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:4006 Bus Number:19-920RJ

Run ID:
Run Description:

BUR. 002
BURGESS-PETERSON

Stop Time Stop Location

05:58 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

06:28 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM METRO BASE

06:28 AM CHESTER AVE SE,30316 & MEMORIAL DR SE,30316

06:30 AM CHESTER AVE SE,30316 & KIRKWOOD AVE SE,30316

06:34 AM FLAT SHOALS AVE SE,30316 & WYLIE ST SE,30316

06:35 AM WEATHERBY ST SE,30316 & WYLIE ST SE,30316

06:36 AM WALTHALL ST SE,30316 & WYLIE ST SE,30316

06:36 AM BOULEVARD DR SE,30317 & WALTHALL ST SE,30317

06:38 AM KENSINGTON ST NE,30307 & HARDEE ST NE,30307

06:40 AM 144 MORELAND AVE (STOP ON BRANTLEY ST) @ STATION R APTS
06:44 AM 180 FLAT SHOALS AVE SE,30316 @ GREENLEAF AMBERWOOD APTS
06:45 AM MAULDIN ST SE,30316 & STOVALL ST SE,30316

06:58 AM HAAS AVE SE,30316 & MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316

07:00 AM PATTERSON AVE SE,30316 & MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316

07:01 AM MCPHERSON AVE SE & MONUMENT AVE SE @ (1421 MCPHERSON AVE)
07:03 AM EASTSIDE AVE SE,30316 & METROPOLITAN AVE SE,30316

07:04 AM METROPOLITAN AVE SE,30316 & PATTERSON AVE SE,30316

07:06 AM 1200 GLENWOOD AVE SE,30316 @ BRANAN TOWERS

07:09 AM MAY AVE SE,30316 & PATTERSON AVE SE,30316

07:14 AM SCHOOL: BURGESS-PETERSON ES

Run ID: BUR.102

Run Description:

BURGESS-PETERSON

Stop Time Stop Location

01:48 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

02:18 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM METRO BASE

02:35 PM SCHOOL: BURGESS-PETERSON ES

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

02:59 PM MAY AVE SE,30316 & PATTERSON AVE SE,30316

03:01 PM METROPOLITAN AVE SE,30316 & PATTERSON AVE SE,30316
03:02 PM EASTSIDE AVE SE,30316 & METROPOLITAN AVE SE,30316
03:03 PM MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316 & MONUMENT AVE SE,30316
03:04 PM PATTERSON AVE SE,30316 & MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316
03:04 PM HAAS AVE SE,30316 & MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316

03:07 PM 1200 GLENWOOD AVE SE,30316 @ BRANAN TOWERS
03:16 PM 2051 DELANO DR NE,30317_BESSIE B REC (PM)

Page



03:24 PM
03:26 PM
03:28 PM
03:29 PM
03:30 PM
03:31 PM
03:33 PM
03:34 PM
03:37 PM
03:38 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

144 MORELAND AVE (STOP ON BRANTLEY ST) @ STATION R APTS
KENSINGTON ST NE,30307 & HARDEE ST NE,30307

WALTHALL ST SE,30316 & WYLIE ST SE,30316

BOULEVARD DR SE,30317 & WALTHALL ST SE,30317

WEATHERBY ST SE,30316 & WYLIE ST SE,30316

FLAT SHOALS AVE SE,30316 & WYLIE ST SE,30316

CHESTER AVE SE, 30316 & KIRKWOOD AVE SE,30316

CHESTER AVE SE, 30316 & MEMORIAL DR SE,30316

180 FLAT SHOALS AVE SE,30316 @ GREENLEAF AMBERWOOD APTS
MAULDIN ST SE,30316 & STOVALL ST SE,30316

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:4007 Bus Number:20-968RJ

Run ID:
Run Description:

BUR.0O1
BURGESS-PETERSON

Stop Time Stop Location

05:17 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

05:47 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM METRO BASE

06:46 AM FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 & GRAHAM CIR SE,30316

06:47 AM 1930 FLAT SHOALS RD @ THE BROADWAY APTS @ E ATLANTA APTS
06:48 AM FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 & MONTVALLO TER SE,30316
06:49 AM MARY DELL DR SE & FAYETTEVILLE RD SE

06:51 AM BOULDERCREST DR SE,30316 & PIPER CIR SE,30316_2ND ENT.
06:53 AM BOULDERCREST DR SE & WINFIELD AVE SE

06:54 AM STOKESWOOD AVE SE,30316 & ORMEWOOD AVE SE,30316
06:55 AM BROWNWOOD AVE SE,30316 & GRACEWOOD AVE SE,30316
06:57 AM BROWNWOOD AVE SE,30316 & PENDLETON ST SE,30316

06:58 AM EMERSON ST SE,30316 & STOKESWOOD AVE SE,30316

07:02 AM PAOLI AVE SE,30316 & RUSSELL ST SE,30316

07:04 AM CLIFTON RD SE,30316 & ROCKLAND DR SE,30316

07:07 AM CLIFTON RD SE,30316 & CECILE AVE SE,30316

07:10 AM BLAKE AVE SE,30316 & VAN VLECK AVE SE,30316

07:11 AM MAY AVE SE,30316 & PASLEY AVE SE,30316

07:14 AM SCHOOL: BURGESS-PETERSON ES

Run ID: BUR.101

Run Description:

BURGESS-PETERSON

Stop Time Stop Location

01:48 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

02:18 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM METRO BASE

02:35 PM SCHOOL: BURGESS-PETERSON ES

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:03 PM FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 & GRAHAM CIR SE,30316

03:03 PM 1930 FLAT SHOALS RD @ THE BROADWAY APTS @ E ATLANTA APTS
03:05 PM FLAT SHOALS RD & HILLBURN DR SE

03:06 PM FLAT SHOALS RD SE,30316 & LEAH LN SE,30316

03:08 PM FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 & MONTVALLO TER SE,30316
03:10 PM MARY DELL DR SE & FAYETTEVILLE RD SE

03:12 PM BOULDERCREST DR SE,30316 & PIPER CIR SE,30316_2ND ENT.
03:13 PM BOULDERCREST DR SE & WINFIELD AVE SE

03:14 PM PAOLI AVE SE,30316 & RUSSELL ST SE,30316

03:16 PM CLIFTON RD SE,30316 & ROCKLAND DR SE,30316

Page



03:17 PM
03:21 PM
03:22 PM
03:24 PM
03:25 PM
03:27 PM
03:29 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

CLIFTON RD SE,30316 & CECILE AVE SE,30316

MAY AVE SE,30316 & PASLEY AVE SE,30316

BLAKE AVE SE,30316 & VAN VLECK AVE SE,30316
STOKESWOOD AVE SE,30316 & ORMEWOOD AVE SE,30316
BROWNWOOD AVE SE,30316 & GRACEWOOD AVE SE,30316
BROWNWOOD AVE SE,30316 & PENDLETON ST SE,30316
EMERSON ST SE,30316 & STOKESWOOD AVE SE,30316

Page



